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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
I've lost that loving Thielen
Average Joe's

Brownies

Diva Power

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
I've lost that loving Thielen
Average Joe's

Brownies

Gronky Kong

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Gronky Kong

I've lost that loving Thielen
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Hook Em Horns

John

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
Gronky Kong

Brownies

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!
Gronky Kong

Diva Power

Average Joe's

John

Gronky Kong

Diva Power

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
Gronky Kong

Diva Power

Brownies

John

Average Joe's

Diva Power

Gronky Kong

Gronky Kong

Diva Power

Brownies

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!

Hook Em Horns

John

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
Diva Power

Diva Power

Brownies

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
Gronky Kong

Average Joe's

John

Gronky Kong

Diva Power

Brownies

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
Gronky Kong

Diva Power

John

Average Joe's

Diva Power

Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!!
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158
119
175
127
150
175
127
148

149
183
123
123
117
123
123
107

171
174
127
124
124
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160
126

152
195
140
147
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112
140
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189
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138
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138
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Hook Em Horns 137 Vs Gronky Kong 119
Average Joe's 154 VS Diva Power 132
John 184 Vs Brownies 118

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

I've lost that loving Thielen 157 VS Hook Em Horns 102
Average Joe's 150 VS John 93
Brownies 124 VS Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 142
Gronky Kong 122 Vs Diva Power 91
I've lost that loving Thielen 157 VS Gronky Kong 122
Hook Em Horns 102 Vs Diva Power 91
Average Joe's 150 VS Brownies 124
John 93 Vs Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 142

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

I've lost that loving Thielen 182 VS Average Joe's 167
Hook Em Horns 96 Vs John 85
Brownies 101 VS Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!! 156
Gronky Kong 222 Vs Diva Power 134
I've lost that loving Thielen 182 VS Diva Power 134
Hook Em Horns 96 Vs Brownies 101
Average Joe's 167 VS Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 156
John 85 Vs Gronky Kong 222

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

I've lost that loving Thielen 152 VS John 105
Hook Em Horns 134 VS Average Joe's 147
Brownies 181 VS Diva Power 134
Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 141 Vs Gronky Kong 139
I've lost that loving Thielen 152 VS Brownies 181
Hook Em Horns 134 Vs Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 141
Average Joe's 147 VS Gronky Kong 139
John 105 Vs Diva Power 134

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

I've lost that loving Thielen 200 Vs Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 124
Hook Em Horns 170 Vs Gronky Kong 155
Average Joe's 158 VS Diva Power 135
John 125 Vs Brownies 100
I've lost that loving Thielen 200 VS Hook Em Horns 170
Average Joe's 158 VS John 125
Brownies 100 VS Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!! 124
Gronky Kong 155 Vs Diva Power 135

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

I've lost that loving Thielen 153 VS Average Joe's 199
Hook Em Horns 131 VS John 150
Brownies 138 VS Gronky Kong 135
Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 101 VS Diva Power 113
I've lost that loving Thielen 153 VS Gronky Kong 135
Hook Em Horns 131 VS Diva Power 113
Average Joe's 199 VS Brownies 138
John 150 VS Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 101

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
I've lost that loving Thielen 128 VS John 197
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Hook Em Horns 195 VS Average Joe's 112
Brownies 126 VS Diva Power 132
Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 72 Vs Gronky Kong 110
I've lost that loving Thielen 128 VS Diva Power 132
Hook Em Horns 195 Vs Brownies 126
Average Joe's 112 VS Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 72
John 197 Vs Gronky Kong 110

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

I've lost that loving Thielen 152 VS Hook Em Horns 116
Average Joe's 112 VS John 114
Brownies 97 VS Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 168
Gronky Kong 137 Vs Diva Power 140
I've lost that loving Thielen 152 VS Diva Power 140
Hook Em Horns 116 Vs Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 168
Average Joe's 112 VS Gronky Kong 137
John 114 Vs Brownies 97

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

I've lost that loving Thielen 119 VS Average Joe's 143
Hook Em Horns 170 Vs John 145
Brownies 117 VS Gronky Kong 141
Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 165 Vs Diva Power 184
I've lost that loving Thielen 119 VS John 145
Hook Em Horns 170 VS Average Joe's 143
Brownies 117 VS Diva Power 184
Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 165 Vs Gronky Kong 141

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Average Joe's 175 VS John 139
Diva Power 119 Vs I've lost that loving Thielen 198
Hook Em Horns 148 VS Brownies 145
Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 113 Vs Gronky Kong 161

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

I've lost that loving Thielen 172 VS Average Joe's 130
Diva Power 119 VS John 150
Hook Em Horns 129 VS Gronky Kong 162
Girl scout cookies...REALLY?!!!! 96 VS Brownies 88
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