

## **Football Frenzy**

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
I've lost that loving Thielen	138	VS	Hook Em Horns	158
Average Joe's	121	VS	John	119
Brownies	150	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	175
Diva Power	148	VS	Gronky Kong	127
I've lost that loving Thielen	138	VS	Brownies	150
Hook Em Horns	158	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	175
Average Joe's	121	VS	Gronky Kong	127
John	119	VS	Diva Power	148
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
I've lost that loving Thielen	141	VS	Average Joe's	149
Hook Em Horns	120	VS	John	183
Brownies	107	VS	Gronky Kong	123
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	117	VS	Diva Power	123
I've lost that loving Thielen	141	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	117
Hook Em Horns	120	VS	Gronky Kong	123
Average Joe's	149	VS	Diva Power	123
John	183	VS	Brownies	107
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
I've lost that loving Thielen	182	VS	John	171
Hook Em Horns	154	VS	Average Joe's	174
Brownies	160	VS	Diva Power	127
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	126	VS	Gronky Kong	124
I've lost that loving Thielen	182	VS	Gronky Kong	124
Hook Em Horns	154	VS	Diva Power	127
Average Joe's	174	VS	Brownies	160
John	171	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	126
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
I've lost that loving Thielen	125	VS	Hook Em Horns	152
Average Joe's	111	VS	John	195
Brownies	112	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	140
Gronky Kong	86	VS	Diva Power	147
I've lost that loving Thielen	125	VS	Diva Power	147
Hook Em Horns	152	VS	Brownies	112
Average Joe's	111	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	140
John	195	VS	Gronky Kong	86
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	404		Assertant Incla	450
I've lost that loving Thielen	181	VS	Average Joe's	153
Hook Em Horns	178	VS	John	189
Brownies	95	VS	Gronky Kong	191
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	97	VS	Diva Power	138
I've lost that loving Thielen	181	VS	Brownies	95
Hook Em Horns	178	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	97
Average Joe's	153	VS	Gronky Kong	191
John	189	VS	Diva Power	138
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
I've lost that loving Thielen	190	VS	John	184
Hook Em Horns	137	VS	Average Joe's	154
Brownies	118	VS	Diva Power	132
Gronky Kong	119	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	103
I've lost that loving Thielen	190	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	103



## **Football Frenzy**

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:37pm ET

			111010001101111111111111111111111111111		
Hook Em Horns	137	vs	Gronky Kong	11	
Average Joe's	154	VS	Diva Power	13	
John	184	vs	Brownies	11	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7					
I've lost that loving Thielen	157	VS	Hook Em Horns	10	
Average Joe's	150	VS	John	9	
Brownies	124	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	14	
Gronky Kong	122	VS	Diva Power	9	
I've lost that loving Thielen	157	VS	Gronky Kong	12	
Hook Em Horns	102	VS	Diva Power	9	
Average Joe's	150	VS	Brownies	12	
John	93	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	14	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8					
I've lost that loving Thielen	182	VS	Average Joe's	16	
Hook Em Horns	96	VS	John	8	
Brownies	101	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	15	
Gronky Kong	222	VS	Diva Power	13	
I've lost that loving Thielen	182	VS	Diva Power	13	
Hook Em Horns	96	VS	Brownies	10	
Average Joe's	167	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	15	
John	85	vs	Gronky Kong	22	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9					
've lost that loving Thielen	152	VS	John	10	
Hook Em Horns	134	VS	Average Joe's	14	
Brownies	181	VS	Diva Power	1;	
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	141	VS	Gronky Kong	1;	
've lost that loving Thielen	152	VS	Brownies	18	
Hook Em Horns	134	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	14	
Average Joe's	147	VS	Gronky Kong	13	
John	105	vs	Diva Power	13	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10					
I've lost that loving Thielen	200	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	12	
Hook Em Horns	170	VS	Gronky Kong	15	
Average Joe's	158	VS	Diva Power	13	
John	125	VS	Brownies	10	
've lost that loving Thielen	200	VS	Hook Em Horns	17	
Average Joe's	158	VS	John	12	
Brownies	100	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	12	
Gronky Kong	155	vs	Diva Power	13	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11					
I've lost that loving Thielen	153	VS	Average Joe's	19	
Hook Em Horns	131	vs	John	15	
Brownies	138	vs	Gronky Kong	13	
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	101	vs	Diva Power	11	
've lost that loving Thielen	153	vs	Gronky Kong	13	
Hook Em Horns	131	vs	Diva Power	11	
Average Joe's	199	vs	Brownies	13	
John	150	vs	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	10	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12					
I've lost that loving Thielen	128	VS	John	19	



## **Football Frenzy**

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:37pm ET

Hook Em Horns	195	VS	Average Joe's	112
Brownies	126	VS	Diva Power	132
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	72	VS	Gronky Kong	110
I've lost that loving Thielen	128	VS	Diva Power	132
Hook Em Horns	195	VS	Brownies	126
Average Joe's	112	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	72
John	197	VS	Gronky Kong	110
John	137	VS	Cronky Rong	110
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
I've lost that loving Thielen	152	VS	Hook Em Horns	116
Average Joe's	112	VS	John	114
Brownies	97	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	168
Gronky Kong	137	VS	Diva Power	140
I've lost that loving Thielen	152	VS	Diva Power	140
Hook Em Horns	116	VS	Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	168
Average Joe's	112	VS	Gronky Kong	137
John	114	VS	Brownies	97
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
I've lost that loving Thielen	119	VS	Average Joe's	143
Hook Em Horns	170	VS	John	145
Brownies	117	VS	Gronky Kong	141
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	165	VS	Diva Power	184
I've lost that loving Thielen	119	VS	John	145
Hook Em Horns	170	VS	Average Joe's	143
Brownies	117	VS	Diva Power	184
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	165	VS	Gronky Kong	141
SIII GOGA GOGAGOYEZZETT	100	٧٥	Cromy rong	
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Average Joe's	175	VS	John	139
Diva Power	119	VS	I've lost that loving Thielen	198
Hook Em Horns	148	VS	Brownies	145
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	113	VS	Gronky Kong	161
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
I've lost that loving Thielen	172	VS	Average Joe's	130
Diva Power	119	VS	John	150
Hook Em Horns	129	VS	Gronky Kong	162
Girl scout cookiesREALLY?!!!!	96	VS	Brownies	88
		-	* *	